
Company Name: Date Submitted: 8/15/25

Company d/b/a Name: Utility Type: Telephone

Docket Number:

Contact Type First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail

EXAMPLE →→ Robert Bennett Manager 400 North Street Harrisburg PA 17120 (717) 787-5553 (717) 772-1933 bennettr@pa.gov

Main Mailing Address: 939 Jefferson Ave Norristown PA 19403-2303 215-257-4917 215-257-4916

CEO/President: Brook Lenfest President & CEO 939 Jefferson Ave Norristown PA 19403-2303 215-966-3369 215-257-4916 blenfest@corp.netcarrier.com

Registered Agent:
Registered Agent 
Solutions, Inc.

125 Locust Street Harrisburg PA 17101 888-705-7274

Regulatory: Caryn Gerczak Director of Carrier Relations and Regulatory Affaris 939 Jefferson Ave Norristown PA 19403-2303 215-966-3382 215-257-4916 gerczakc@corp.netcarrier.com

Legal Counsel: Fleischman & Walsh, LLP 1919 Pennsylvania Ave, NW Washington DC 20006 202-745-0916 202-939-7900 Unknown

Complaint: Christopher Riccio Customer Service Manager 939 Jefferson Ave Norristown PA 19403-2303 267-638-3236 215-257-4916 christopher.riccio@corp.netcarrier.com

Customer Service: Christopher Riccio Customer Service Manager 939 Jefferson Ave Norristown PA 19403-2303 267-638-3236 215-257-4916 christopher.riccio@corp.netcarrier.com

Annual Report: Jamie Kovacs Regulatory Compliance Specialist I 151 Southhall Lane, Suite 450 Maitland FL 32751 (470) 672-3998 407-740-0613 jamie.kovacs@jsitel.com

Assessments/Billing: Jamie Kovacs Regulatory Compliance Specialist I 151 Southhall Lane, Suite 450 Maitland FL 32751 (470) 672-3998 407-740-0613 jamie.kovacs@jsitel.com

Tariff: Sharon Thomas Regulatory Consultant 151 Southhall Lane, Suite 450 Maitland FL 32751 470-672-3926 407-740-0613 Sharon.Thomas@jsitel.com

PEMA/911:   

Send to Secretary Homsher with copies to the following: mahomsher@pa.gov christhodg@pa.gov dbacker@pa.gov
sspunaugle@pa.gov sjthomas@pa.gov
azuvich@pa.gov DMUMFORD@pa.gov

Company Contact Form

NetCarrier Telecom, Inc.

311034

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact? 

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A".  Once complete you may submit to the Secretary by either eFiling, email or mail. 


